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Admissions Schedule for the 2023/2024 Academic Year   
 

 

Secondary Admissions  

Saturday 10 June 2023 Open Morning (lower school) 

3rd or 4th July 2023 Year 7 induction morning  

Saturday 16 September 2023 Open morning (lower school)   

Friday 22 September 2023 (noon)  Registration deadline for Year 7 flexi-boarding places  

Saturday 30 September 2023 Year 7 flexi-boarder academic assessment (OSHOT) 

W/C Monday 2 October 2023 Music and Sport aptitude assessments  

To be arranged in small groups Come on Board - Experience what it’s like to be a 

boarder   

Tuesday 31 October 2023 Registration deadline for Year 7 Day Places and Termly 

and Weekly Boarding places (England only)   

To be individually arranged Year 7 suitability to board interviews  

Saturday 8 June 2024 Open morning for Sept 25 year 7 entry   
  

Sixth Form Admissions  

Thursday 22 June 2023 Year 12 induction afternoon    

Tuesday 17 October 2023 Sixth Form open and subject choices evening   

Sunday 31 December 2023 Registration deadline for Sixth Form places   

Friday 26 January 2024 Conditional offers issued  

TBC  Sixth Form subject choices discussion (provisional) 

The dates published are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.    


